
NATSクラス 予選 2020 / 6 / 7

結果 Weather :晴れ / 22℃

Track :ドライ

1 5 SPL-NA 1 江口 慎也 eｶﾞﾚ★ﾜｺｰｽﾞ★86号 ZN6 2'06.747 3 / 4 132.756
2 6 SPL-NA 2 高森 辰則 eｶﾞﾚ★TMR★BLUEDC5 DC5 2'09.511 3 / 4 2.764 2.764 129.923
3 30 TS 1 下山久寿男 ｼﾋﾞｯｸEF9 EF9 2'09.601 2 / 3 2.854 0.090 129.832
4 2 SPL-NA 3 斎藤亮一 ｵｷﾊﾗﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞEG6 EG6 2'10.197 3 / 5 3.450 0.596 129.238
5 1 SPL-NA 4 八並 匡 Y.C/ims EG6 2'11.283 3 / 5 4.536 1.086 128.169
6 4 SPL-NA 5 ｷｯﾁｮﾑ eｶﾞﾚ★たいぱあ★FD2 FD2 2'11.820 3 / 4 5.073 0.537 127.647
7 3 SPL-NA 6 藤井一夫 ﾌｼﾞｲﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞEG6 EG6 2'11.879 5 / 5 5.132 0.059 127.590
8 7 SPL-NA 7 ｼﾞｬｽﾃｨｽ藤井 ｶｰﾒｲｸ☆ﾚｰｽがしたい?? EG6 2'13.161 3 / 5 6.414 1.282 126.361
9 29 TS 2 三吉 賢治 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆川筋ﾄﾚﾉ AE86 2'13.565 3 / 4 6.818 0.404 125.979
10 12 A-NA 1 橋本 義昭 eｶﾞﾚ★赤いｲﾝﾏﾆ86号 ZN6 2'15.359 3 / 5 8.612 1.794 124.309
11 14 A-NA 2 国崎 釈 ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞｱｰﾄすもも黄ﾚﾋﾞﾝ AE86 2'16.913 4 / 5 10.166 1.554 122.898
12 27 VTEC 1 ﾌﾞﾆｮｳのﾅｲﾝ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'17.149 5 / 5 10.402 0.236 122.687
13 25 VTEC 2 いわとし eｶﾞﾚ★TMR★悪ｶﾞｷ★EK9 EK9 2'17.203 4 / 5 10.456 0.054 122.639
14 15 A-NA 3 島中 幸正 eｶﾞﾚ★OG!OG!68号 ZC32S 2'17.589 5 / 5 10.842 0.386 122.295
15 10 A-NA 4 楢崎 竜太朗 eｶﾞﾚ★ならりゅう★BRZ ZC6 2'17.707 5 / 5 10.960 0.118 122.190
16 28 VTEC 3 奈良 孝之 坐骨神経痛だよS2000 AP1 2'17.807 5 / 5 11.060 0.100 122.101
17 18 B-NA 1 立山 雅也 AWYﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰNC NCEC 2'20.012 2 / 2 13.265 2.205 120.178
18 9 A-NA 5 まえごん eｶﾞﾚ★赤屋根亀★在来種NA6 NA6 2'20.016 3 / 5 13.269 0.004 120.175
19 26 VTEC 4 ゆうき大佐 EK4 EK4 2'20.071 3 / 5 13.324 0.055 120.128
20 8 A-NA 6 Y赤松 あかまっちゃんBRZ ZC6 2'20.693 4 / 4 13.946 0.622 119.597
21 16 A-NA 7 下坂 洋平 eｶﾞﾚ★しもさん★ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC31S 2'21.758 4 / 5 15.011 1.065 118.698
22 13 A-NA 8 ﾗｨｯﾄﾌｨﾝｸ ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 2'22.725 4 / 4 15.978 0.967 117.894
23 24 B-NA 2 中村 仁 Project｢C｣COPEN L880K 2'23.018 2 / 4 16.271 0.293 117.652
24 22 B-NA 3 なつき ｽﾌﾟﾘﾝﾀｰﾄﾚﾉ AE111 2'25.041 3 / 4 18.294 2.023 116.011
25 21 B-NA 4 石橋 豪 eｶﾞﾚ★ﾎﾙﾓﾝ五郎八号 NA6 2'25.333 4 / 4 18.586 0.292 115.778
26 23 B-NA 5 和斉 一心 OGUK ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA6 2'25.612 3 / 4 18.865 0.279 115.556
27 11 A-NA 9 中島 正幸 eｶﾞﾚ★GO!GO!★86号 ZN6 2'26.140 3 / 4 19.393 0.528 115.139
28 19 B-NA 6 ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾉﾎﾞﾙS15 S15 2'29.848 3 / 4 23.101 3.708 112.290
29 20 B-NA 7 まいまい まいまい@ｶﾌﾟﾁ EA11R 2'30.434 4 / 4 23.687 0.586 111.852
30 17 B-NA 8 辻 泰俊 AWYﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰNB8 NB8C 2'31.609 3 / 4 24.862 1.175 110.985
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Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 


